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& mEFE: SFP-CWDM-01~10

1. ERGH

A—HRybR—bk | 100/1000BASE-X
STM-1/4/16,0C-3/12/48
1G/2G Fiber channel

X 1 R—KLC IRI4%)

Duplex Full EE
Auto Negotiation It
RE SFP-CWDM-01  1470nm

SFP-CWDM-02 1490nm
SFP-CWDM-03 1510nm
SFP-CWDM-04 1530nm
SFP-CWDM-05 1550nm
SFP-CWDM-06 1570nm
SFP-CWDM-07 1590nm
SFP-CWDM-08 1610nm
SFP-CWDM-09 1430nm
SFP-CWDM-10 1450nm

piriasll +7 ~ +4dBm
RERE -10 ~ -30dBm
KHERE 17dB~34dB
FERY—T I ITU-T G.652 SMF:9/125um / ITU-T G.653 DSF
EEEEER) Up to 120km
HEEA =1.0W
REEH EMERERELEE 0°C~70°C/15%~95% XiETLElL
REMEERE -40°C~70°C/90% U T X#EEHETL
Ntk 13.9mm (W) x57.4mm (D) x10.32mm (H)
DDM 3t Yes
Es 189
RiE RoHS #i#
BN MTBF 590,079h (&:8 25°C)
Eye Safety Class 1 Laser Product
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